TAX DESCRIPTION

STATE TAX

COUNTY PROPERTY TAX

GENERAL COUNTY TAX

TRANSIT TAX

FIRE DISTRICT TAX

ADVANCED LAND ACQUISITION TAX

METRO-POLITAN TAX

REGIONAL TAX

RECREATION TAX

STORM DRAINAGE TAX

PARKING LOT DISTRICT TAX

URBAN DISTRICT TAX

NOISE ABATEMENT DISTRICT TAX

DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT TAX

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

TAX CLASS R042

0.7170

0.0852

0.1184

0.0010

0.0650

0.0206

0.0330

0.0000

0.1120

1.0402

1.1522



