TAX DESCRIPTION	TAX CLASS R042
STATE TAX	0.1120
COUNTY PROPERTY TAX	1.0402
GENERAL COUNTY TAX	0.7170
TRANSIT TAX	0.0852
FIRE DISTRICT TAX	0.1184
ADVANCED LAND ACQUISITION TAX	0.0010
METRO-POLITAN TAX	0.0650
REGIONAL TAX	0.0206
RECREATION TAX	0.0330
STORM DRAINAGE TAX	0.0000
PARKING LOT DISTRICT TAX	
URBAN DISTRICT TAX	
NOISE ABATEMENT DISTRICT TAX	
DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT TAX	
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT TAX	
TOTAL TAX RATE	1.1522